MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CONNECTION AND OUTPUT SIGNALS
Accuracy
Outout code
Power supply   5 – 30Vdc
Interface SSI  or  BISS
Current load 120 mA

SING   LE ABSOLU   TE ENCODER
CARLEN sensors
ORDERING CODE
0013
0021
0016
0022
0020
Option
We reserve the right to modify technical features in the interest of technological advance.
e
f
Power Supply
5 = 5-30 V
g Nb of Turns / Resolution
Interface
SG = SSI, Gray
SB = SSI, Binary
a Series
Absolute Encoder
b Shaft Type/ Flange
2C=Solid shaft, Clamp h
j Connection
6= 1m Cable (standard)
Connector Location
1=Axial
2=Radial
8= M23 Connector
d Shaft size
Solid Shaft: 8,10 mm
2S=Solid shaft, Synchro
-- - - -
a                               b                   d                 e         f                g              h          j                   Option
AC150S-H SXX
AC150S-H Series
SING   LE ABSOLU   TE ENCODER
CARLEN sensors